(Sunday)

Day 1 (Monday)

Day 2 (Tuesday)

Day 3 (Wednesday)

ITINERARY

5:00 P.M

3:00 A.M

6:00 A M

12:00 N.N

1:00 P.M

7:00 P.M

8:00 P.M

6:00 A M

7:00 A.M

8:00 A.M

12:00 N.N

1:00 P.M

2:00 P.M

6:00 P.M

7:00 P.M

6:00 A M

7:00 A M

9:00 A.M

12:00 N.N

1:00 P.M

2:00 P.M

7:00 P.M

Departure from Odiongan Port

Arrival at Batangas Port/ Pick-up Batangas
Pier

Check-in Hotel in Cubao, Quezon City
Breakfast

Lunch

Travel to Cavite

Visit: Paint Manufacturing and Plant
(Cavite Area)

Dinner

Travel back to the hotel

Breakfast
Travel to Bulacan

Visit: Steel Manufacturing and Plant
(Bulacan Area)

Pack Lunch
Travel to Valenzuela

Visit: Equipment Supplier (Valenzuela
Area)

Dinner

Travel back to the hotel

Breakfast
Travel to Rizal

Visit: Cement Manufacturing (Rizal Area)

Lunch
Travel to Pampanga
Visit: Colored Roofing Manufacturing

(Pampanga Area)

Dinner



Day 4 (Thursday)

Day 5 (Friday)

Day 6 (Saturday)

8:00 P.M

6:00 A.M

7:00 A.M

9:00 A.M

12:00 N.N

2:00 P.M

7:00 P.M

8:00 P.M

6:00 A.M

7:00 AM

9:00 AAM

11:00 A.M

12:00 N.N

3:00 P.M

5:00 P.M

2:00 AM

Travel back to the hotel

Breakfast

Check-out

Travel to Laguna

Visit: Construction Company in Laguna
Lunch

Visit: Colored Roofing Manufacturing
(Laguna Area)

Dinner

Check-in Hotel in Laguna
Breakfast

Check-out

Travel to Batangas

Visit: Ceramics Tiles Manufacturing
(Batangas Area)

Lunch

Travel to Batangas Port

Drop Off in Batangas Port
Departure from Batangas Port

Arrival at Odiongan Port

END OF TOUR



Breakfast

Snacks AM

Lunch

Snacks
PM

Dinner

MEAL SETS
Set A

(choose one of the following)
- Fried rice, hotdog, and egg
- Fried rice, tapa, and egg
- Fried rice, chicken, and egg
Drinks
(variety of the following)
- Coffee
-  Milo
- Milk

Sandwich
(variety of the following)
- Ham & Egg sandwich
- Chicken sandwich
Egg salad sandwich
- Yum burger
Drinks
(variety of the following)
- Cucumber juice
- Orange juice
- Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)

Meal Inclusion (ALL):

- Rice

- Chicken Caldereta

- Pork Caldereta

- Chopsuey

- Buko Pandan

- Sago gulaman

Drinks

- Juice (variety of the following)
- Cucumber juice

- Orange juice

- Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)

Sandwich
(variety of the following)
- Ham & Egg sandwich
- Chicken sandwich
-  Egg salad sandwich
- Yum burger
Drinks
(variety of the following)
- Cucumber juice
- Orange juice
- Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)

Meal Inclusion (ALL):

Creamy beef with mushroom Pork Estofado
Ampalaya salad

Buko Pandan

- Sago gulaman

Drinks (variety of the following)

- Cucumber juice

- Orange juice

- Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)



Set B

Breakfast (choose one of the following)
- Fried rice, hotdog, and egg
- Fried rice, tapa, and egg
- Fried rice, chicken, and egg
Drinks
(variety of the following)
- Coffee
- Milo
- Milk

Snacks AM Sandwich
(variety of the following)
- Ham & Egg sandwich
- Chicken sandwich
Egg salad sandwich
- Yum burger
Drinks
(variety of the following)
- Cucumber juice
- Orange juice
-  Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)

Lunch Meal Inclusion (ALL):
- Rice
- Beef mushroom
- Chicken teriyaki
- Ginataang Monggo
- Buko Pandan
- Sago gulaman
- Juice (variety of the following)
- Cucumber juice
- Orange juice
- Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)

Snacks Sandwich
PM (variety of the following)
- Ham & Egg sandwich
- Chicken sandwich
-  Egg salad sandwich
- Yum burger
Drinks
(variety of the following)
- Cucumber juice
- Orange juice
- Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)

Meal Inclusion (ALL):
Dinner Creamy beef with mushroom Pork Estofado
Ampalaya salad
Buko Pandan
- Sago gulaman
Drinks (variety of the following)
- Cucumber juice
- Orange juice
- Soda (Coke, Sprite, Royal)
*Note
Meals in transit - Complete packed meal or meal in the nearby restaurant



